CHINA
OPENING
JOURNAL

EKEme SaFemsan (hE - F ) £& =5 AR5

FHig =

JO ¥V Y LA

SIKZFRETRS P E M

Z B
B¥HR B8 I
AZBIAUXN 2R Z 0B INS XY

WEK S
éiﬁé,ﬁ,ﬁﬁﬁtﬁ}fzﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ%

BT R F A

(&l PRt 28 32 A X R E g SR IR RIS
% & ITM

WTO % : FEFEDIKSEEERE
fF W IRR
EHRETRRKEERINIT S

- CLUC



Tt 4l

(XAF)

HEEHRFIC

TERZR Jey v by 2 kit B otk o [ 30

20227 5E5H8 (25622440 )

2022F10B8H Lk
199257 H el

: LRI RBESERE (R - BRI

B 3

[ AHIILRE | £REFRETR/SHER>T

7 R BEA S A ER B IR R S 5
16 RERZTHA A R AL gt
24 [E] P i S AT X [V AN 5
34 WTORH:: rhaEFE S G VRNRE
40 ABRIGFRAR Je) K TR ] 4 17 Xt e
48 ZR X3 A A 3 H AN (RS T 4
56 1ES HHA AR ERIG I SRS R
64 P ERHE IZR AR R T R A
Fitin

72 v EILE G = APy BB A AR

[ B CNA4-1338/F%1992%h* 16+ 1 12%h*p* Y 16.00% *13* 20225

R

EHR §

HAAL #HEE

X BeAP )R T

ER-273

FogE PR T ok

AR @A



[ 2257 2420 0 B T HEF ARG EEN BIRES T RE T
hEFARBRZEFEREITERRAT th E SR FHI A m R B R A T
PEAXHESMFHAES TN BT  FEROEAT (i ) BEERRET
EREFHSMFZZRATNEEERRT  REBT 2 HEE 2B AT

82 ey /K P ITHE  vey oe: k J B AL E AT B SRR
HEEIR

90 TR MR TS ot A JRE A S e

— R TSI, RS ER, A =FMNA L FRAH
97 nsmILER AR S Ik ) S E%: 2
A ER
105 GRIINBS 1 7=l e e & SR B 25 0 AR
HRIE:

110 #3324 L P OIEH LA

112 (HiliE kRR——F WA R B RBE#HE LK) RELA

AT SO EE D NI, AR



CHINA OPENING JOURNAL

October 2022
No.5 Total No.224

16
24
34
40
48
56

64

72

82

90

97

105

On-Duty Chief Editor’ s Note

China’ s Role and Contribution in the Changing Landscape of Global Governance Sheng Bin

Topic of the Issue: The Changing Landscape of Global Economic Governance and China’ s Response

The Impact of Trade Politicization on Global Trade Governance and Countermeasures Tu Xinquan, Zeng Rur
A Study of Trends in the Transformation of the Global Economic Governance System Chen Wegguang, Han Xueying
Impact of International Tax Reform Pillar IT on Chinese Overseas Investment Zhan Xiaoning, Yan Bing, Of Fan
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The Changing Landscape of Global Governance and China’ s Response Ren Lin, Sun Zhenmin
Sino—US-Japan Value Chain Competition in East Asian Regional Governance Liu Hongzhong, Liu Yuandan
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Han Jian, Wang Xingyuan
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The Idea of People’ s Livelihood in Three Historical Resolutions of the Chinese Communist Party

Tang Renwu, Yang Yushan
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New Ideas for Promoting the High—quality Development of Elderly Services
—Based on the Triple Perspective of Service Area, Service Level and Basic Support Li Zhiming, Xing Zilin

The Logic and Progression of Strengthening Capacity Building for Grassroots Intelligent Governance Mao Perjin

Industrial Policy

The Focus of the High Quality Development of Shenzhen’ s Fashion Industry Ling Chunyre




